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Brian Griswold (Partner, Northern Mgr)
bgriswold@asrenterprises.com 

(610)662-4189 

Josh Logue (Partner, Southern Mgr) 
jlogue@asrenterprises.com 

(443)789-9824

Jay Hill (Southern NJ & DE) 
jhill@asrenterprises.com 

(609) 617-1399

Jason Miller (Philadelphia Metro)
jmiller@asrenterprises.com

(610)545-7658

Tim Brown (Northern & Central PA)
tbrown@asrenterprises.com 

(484)757-2197

Steve Blanken (Maryland)
sblanken@asrenterprises.com

(443)877-2722 

Charlie Staniszewski (DC & Northern VA)
charlie@asrenterprises.com 

(571)567-0975

Andrew Staples (Central VA)
astaples@asrenterprises.com 

(804)426-8385

Lance Moore (Southern VA)
lmoore@asrenterprises.com

(757)636-7123 

Ben Linskens (Pro AV)
ben@asrenterprises.com

(484)753-9773

It is ASR’s mission to deliver the best
possible local customer service, technical 
resources and overall market and sales support to 
our regions Systems Integrators, Distributor 
Partners and Consultants while constantly 
building business on behalf of the excellent 
Manufacturers we represent. 

ASR is constantly monitoring 
industry trends so that we can 
meet customers demands of today, 
but be prepared for tomorrow.

About ASR Enterprises

Forward Thinking

ASR aims to offer simple solutions 
to complex problems.

Problem Solvers

ASR believes that Customer Service 
isn’t a department, it’s the entire 
company’s responsibility.

Customer Support

Main Office

801 E Lancaster Ave
Downingtown, PA 19335

610-873-7484



OUR
TECHNOLOGY
PARTNERS


